Jamaica: Total Public Debt
(End of Period)
(in millions)

Central Government
External Debt Stock (J$)

Domestic Debt Stock (J$)

Public Bodies Debt

Non- Guaranteed Debt

Government Guaranteed Debt

Cross Holdings

Total Debt Stock (J$)

End of Period Rate: J$/US$1

Net Public Bodies Debt

Debt Management Branch

Apr-17 May-17 Jun-17 Jul-17
2,011,921.21 1,976,607.13 1,939,682.45 1,944,736.12
1,149,475.15 1,156,442.73 1,119,711.64 1,124,484.02
862,446.06 820,164.40 819,970.81 820,252.10
383,179.62 385,538.09 377,627.95 365,767.91
249,386.62 251,287.60 247,897.98 237,283.10
133,793.00 134,250.49 129,729.97 128,484.81
358,917.52 361,518.49 353,868.40 346,635.00

2,036,183.31 2,000,626.73 1,963,442.00 1,963,869.03

129.40 130.14 128.62 128.22

24,262.10 24,019.60 23,759.50 19,133.10

Aug-17
2,051,637.20

1,229,734.30

821,902.90

368,195.60
238,650.50

129,545.10

349,943.20

2,069,889.60

129.65

18,252.30

Sep-17
1,983,828.63

1,229,775.70

754,052.93

367,551.50
238,873.40

128,678.10

347,319.20

2,004,060.93

129.91

20,232.30




